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Position/
Poste

05562(C)
05541(C)
05565(C)
10144
10209
05615(C)

Incumbent/
Agent

———— - ———

Noble, R.B.
Aleong, K.
Elkady, S.
Hood, B.P.
Mackay, D.R.

Blake, S.C.W.

United States /Etats-Unis

ATNTA
ATNTA
BOSTN
CNGNY
DTROT
SEATL
SFﬁAN
SFRAN

WSHDC

05450
01432
01229
05581
05509
05618
05609
05499
04998

Godfrey, N.P.
Milot, G.M.
Rooney, M.H.
Guerin, J.N.
Gailor, I.B.
Merrick, R.H.
McNamara, K.D.
Siewecke, M.

Weiner, D.B.

YOA/ Level/ Pos Level/ Position Type/
Ada Niveau Niv du poste Genre du poste

‘93
93
93
‘93
‘93

92

‘91
92
92
92
‘91
a1
‘93
‘93
r92

EXFS

FS

AG

FS

FS

FS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
EXFS
FS
FS

01
01
04
02
02

01

02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
01

EX 02
FS 01
FS 01
Uncla§s
Unclass
FS 01
FS 02
FS 02
FS 01
FS 02
FS 02
FS 01
FS 02
FS 01
FS 01

Agriculture

San Juan

Fisheries

Santa Clara




